YWMHA - MONTHLY REPORT - JAN 2025

INCOME

Registrations
EMT Fees
Tournament Fees
Donations
Fundraising
Team Funds In
Other

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES

Ice Fees

Referees

HNB

Zones

League

Tournament Costs
Clinics

Office

Repair & Maintenance
Bank

Fundraising
Registration Refunds
Other

TOTAL EXPENSES

NET

1750

5607.15
490.44

$7,853.59

7614.01

130

105

25.59

1264.8

$9,139.40

-$1,285.81

team funds out



