YWMHA - MONTHLY REPORT - JAN 2025

INCOME

Registrations		
EMT Fees	6	
Tournament Fees	1750	
Donations		
Fundraising		
Team Funds In	5607.15	
Other	490.44	
TOTAL INCOME	\$7,853.59	
EVDENICEC		
EXPENSES		
Ice Fees	7614.01	
Referees	130	
HNB	100	
Zones		
League		
Tournament Costs		
Clinics	105	
Office		
Repair & Maintenance		
Bank	25.59	
Fundraising		
Registration Refunds		
Other	1264.8	team funds out
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$9,139.40	
IOIAL LAFLINGLS	79,139.40	
NET	-\$1,285.81	